Movexx
Coupling specification sheet
2 Coupling specification sheet Movexx V141223
Coupling determination Base-part coupling Front-part coupling
When determining the coupling, there
are two choices you have to make.
Which base-part is mounted on the ma-
chine and which front-part is coupled

If no standard coupling to your ap-
plication is available, then you can
choose a “customer specific coupling”.
You need to complete the drawing of
the appropriate coupling type.
In the table on page 12 you find the
prices of the “customer specific cou-
plings”.
H7010 H7030 H7050 H7060
H7090H7080H7070
Standard couplings Customer specific couplings
12 Coupling specification sheet Movexx V141223
Existing couplings
Customer specific coupling
Standard couplings
H0067 HA250.23.27.0.0 HA 250 23 27 0 0
H0094 HA225.28.30.0.0 HA 225 28 30 0 0
H0095 HA250.33.30.0.0 HA 250 33 30 0 0
H0051 HA250.43.35.0.0 HA 250 43 35 0 0
H0004 HA245.55.45.0.0 HA 245 55 45 0 0
H0004 CLEAN RM HA245.55.45.0.0 (Stainless) HA 245 55 45 0 0
H0057 HA245.142.35.0.0 HA 245 142 35 0 0
H0092 HB245.60.45.10.0 HB 245 60 45 10 0
H0090 HD245.10.35.0.50 HD 245 10 35 0 50
H0084 HD503.40.45.0.40 HD 503 40 45 0 40
H0055 HD370.73.35.0.40 HD 370 73 35 0 40